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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.69 602 H 01/05/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

1:05.88 597 F 12/03/23 Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023 High Wycombe  1

1:05.89 596 H 21/05/23 Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023 Mountbatten Centre  1

1:06.18 589 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

1:06.19 588 F 24/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

1:06.21 588 F 10/03/24 2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet High Wycombe SurreyUni SC 1

1:06.30 585 F 24/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

1:06.37 584 F 30/07/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Camden Swiss 1

1:06.39 583 H 03/02/24 Surrey Age Group Championships 2024 Guildford  1

1:06.50 580 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

1:06.55 579 F 03/02/24 Surrey Age Group Championships 2024 Guildford  1

1:06.55 579 H 06/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

1:06.79 573 H 02/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:06.95 569 H 30/07/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Camden Swiss 1

1:06.95 569 F 04/02/23 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023 Guildford  1

1:06.96 568 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Surrey 1

1:07.11 564 F 06/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

1:07.20 562 F 13/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

1:07.22 562 H 04/02/23 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023 Guildford  1

1:07.36 558 F 09/07/22 Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet Surrey Sport Park  3

1:07.45 556 H 26/02/22 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022 Guildford  1

1:07.58 553 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Camden Swiss 1

1:07.62 552 C 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Camden Swiss 1

1:07.65 551 H 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London  1

1:07.68 550 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Camden Swiss 1

1:07.71 550 H 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Camden Swiss 1

1:07.71 550 F 26/02/22 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022 Guildford  1
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1:07.71 550 F 26/02/22 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022 Guildford  1

1:07.95 544 F 30/06/18 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Camden Swiss 1

1:08.02 542 F 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Camden Swiss 1

1:08.17 539 F 01/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

1:08.25 537 H 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London  1

1:08.27 536 F 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Camden Swiss 1

1:08.53 530 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Camden Swiss 1

1:08.62 528 F 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Camden Swiss 1

1:08.72 526 H 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Camden Swiss 1

1:08.75 525 H 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Camden Swiss 1

1:09.29 513 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Camden Swiss 1

1:09.44 510 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Camden Swiss 1

1:09.57 507 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Camden Swiss 1

1:09.63 505 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Camden Swiss 1

1:09.86 500 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Camden Swiss 1

1:09.93 499 F 15/07/17 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 3

1:10.17 494 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Camden Swiss 1

1:10.26 492 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Camden Swiss 1

1:10.29 491 H 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Camden Swiss 1

1:10.30 491 F 30/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Camden Swiss 1

1:10.37 490 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Camden Swiss 1

1:10.54 486 H 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 1

1:10.93 478 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Camden Swiss 1

1:11.07 475 H 30/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Camden Swiss 1

1:11.57 465 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Camden Swiss 1

1:12.84 441 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Camden Swiss 1

1:13.18 435 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Camden Swiss 1

1:13.40 431 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Camden Swiss 1

1:13.71 426 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Camden Swiss 1

1:13.85 423 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Camden Swiss 1

1:14.08 420 H 04/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace Camden Swiss 1

1:14.60 411 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Camden Swiss 1

1:14.66 410 F 16/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 3

1:14.71 409 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 1

1:14.77 408 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:16.56 380 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Camden Swiss 1

1:17.34 369 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot Camden Swiss 3

1:17.46 367 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Camden Swiss 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.11 564 F 06/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

1:06.55 579 H 06/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

1:06.30 585 F 24/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

1:06.19 588 F 24/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

1:06.21 588 F 10/03/24 2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet High Wycombe SurreyUni SC 1

1:06.55 579 F 03/02/24 Surrey Age Group Championships 2024 Guildford  1

1:06.39 583 H 03/02/24 Surrey Age Group Championships 2024 Guildford  1

1:05.89 596 H 21/05/23 Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023 Mountbatten Centre  1

1:05.69 602 H 01/05/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

1:06.50 580 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

1:06.18 589 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

1:05.88 597 F 12/03/23 Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023 High Wycombe  1

1:06.95 569 F 04/02/23 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023 Guildford  1
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1:06.95 569 F 04/02/23 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023 Guildford  1

1:07.22 562 H 04/02/23 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023 Guildford  1

1:07.36 558 F 09/07/22 Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet Surrey Sport Park  3

1:06.79 573 H 02/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:07.20 562 F 13/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

1:07.71 550 F 26/02/22 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022 Guildford  1

1:07.45 556 H 26/02/22 Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022 Guildford  1

1:06.96 568 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Surrey 1

1:08.17 539 F 01/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

1:08.02 542 F 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Camden Swiss 1

1:07.65 551 H 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London  1

1:07.71 550 H 25/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Camden Swiss 1

1:06.37 584 F 30/07/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Camden Swiss 1

1:06.95 569 H 30/07/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Camden Swiss 1

1:07.58 553 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Camden Swiss 1

1:07.62 552 C 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Camden Swiss 1

1:08.72 526 H 05/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Camden Swiss 1

1:09.57 507 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Camden Swiss 1

1:09.29 513 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Camden Swiss 1

1:08.25 537 H 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London  1

1:07.95 544 F 30/06/18 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler Hengrove Leisure Cen Camden Swiss 1

1:07.68 550 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Camden Swiss 1

1:08.27 536 F 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Camden Swiss 1

1:08.75 525 H 06/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Camden Swiss 1

1:09.63 505 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Camden Swiss 1

1:11.57 465 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Camden Swiss 1

1:08.53 530 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Camden Swiss 1

1:09.86 500 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Camden Swiss 1

1:10.26 492 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Camden Swiss 1

1:09.93 499 F 15/07/17 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 3

1:10.93 478 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Camden Swiss 1

1:10.17 494 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Camden Swiss 1

1:10.30 491 F 30/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Camden Swiss 1

1:11.07 475 H 30/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Camden Swiss 1

1:10.54 486 H 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 1

1:08.62 528 F 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Camden Swiss 1

1:10.29 491 H 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Camden Swiss 1

1:09.44 510 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Camden Swiss 1

1:10.37 490 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Camden Swiss 1

1:14.66 410 F 16/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 3

1:13.18 435 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Camden Swiss 1

1:12.84 441 H 07/05/16 London Region Age Grp Summer Championships Crystal Palace Camden Swiss 1

1:13.71 426 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Camden Swiss 1

1:13.85 423 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Camden Swiss 1

1:13.40 431 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Camden Swiss 1

1:17.34 369 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot Camden Swiss 3

1:14.60 411 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Camden Swiss 1

1:14.08 420 H 04/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace Camden Swiss 1

1:17.46 367 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Camden Swiss 1

1:14.71 409 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Camden Swiss 1

1:14.77 408 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:16.56 380 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Camden Swiss 1
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